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Best Lifter Gender Rank Wilks Name Team Legend
1 447.526 SKORIK Serhii UKR 5 Record Attempt
2 443.418 KUROV Roman UKR Men 34 New Record
3 432.310 HEMID Ahmed EGY Women 17
1 378.263 KOZYREVA Vasylysa UKR Total 51
2 367.047 SVYRYBCHUK Olha UKR
3 365.189 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR
1 115.068 BIHARY Martin CZE
2 108.716 KUROV Roman UKR
3 106.394 ROMANIUK Yurii UKR
1 84.274 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR
2 79.147 BLYSHCHYK Yuliia UKR
3 78.674 KOZYREVA Vasylysa UKR

Team Gender Rank Points Team
1 72 UKR
2 63 EGY
3 49 KAZ
1 72 UKR
2 59 EGY
3 - -
1 72 UKR
2 60 EGY
3 49 KAZ
1 72 UKR
2 55 EGY
3 9 CZE

BP
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Women's Open
Women's Open 48 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR 27/02/1974 48 47.35 85 90 -92.5 90 60 63 -65 63 -120 120 -122.5 120 273 1 365.1892392

Women's Open 48 SVYRYBCHUK Olha UKR 03/04/1998 24 46.90 90 95 -97.5 95 55 -57.5 -57.5 55 115 122.5 -123 122.5 272.5 2 367.0473425

Women's Open 52 KOZYREVA Vasylysa UKR 06/11/1989 32 51.35 85 92.5 97.5 97.5 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 125 135 140.5 140.5 300.5 1 378.2632035
Women's Open 52 BLYSHCHYK Yuliia UKR 11/08/1997 25 50.95 85 92.5 98 98 55 60 62.5 62.5 110 120 -125 120 280.5 2 355.2119085
Women's Open 56 HALINSKA Halyna UKR 29/01/1961 61 54.95 100 110.5 0 110.5 47.5 -50 50 50 135 143 0 143 303.5 1 362.4365423
Women's Open 60 MOUSTAFA Rewan EGY 15/01/2005 17 58.45 75 87.5 -92.5 87.5 45 47.5 50 50 125 135 140 140 277.5 1 315.7441048

Women's Open 60 BAHNIUK Uliana UKR 12/06/1992 30 58.35 87.5 92.5 95 95 60 62.5 65.5 65.5 100 110 -120 110 270.5 2 308.1910695

Women's Open 67.5 HRYHORIEVA Valentyna UKR 03/04/1998 24 63.65 100 110 -115.5 110 60 -68 -68 60 145 153 0 153 323 1 344.2119545

Women's Open 67.5 ELBARBIR Fatma EGY 17/01/1985 37 62.55 85 90 -100 90 45 50 52.5 52.5 120 -135 135 135 277.5 2 299.6481644

Women's Open 75 KOROBKOVA Svitlana UKR 01/11/1990 31 73.85 90 95 -100 95 60 65 68 68 110 120 -130 120 283 1 271.6787319
Women's Open 75 ABDELKARIM Mariam EGY 10/04/2001 21 69.00 60 80 85 85 40 45 -47.5 45 100 115 -120 115 245 2 246.1863239

Women's Open 75 ELSAYED Doaa EGY 06/09/2005 17 69.05 70 75 85 85 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 100 115 -120 115 242.5 3 243.5506191
Women's Open 82.5 ASIEIEVA Nina UKR 20/03/1979 43 81.60 125 131.5 0 131.5 70 72.5 -75 72.5 135 144.5 0 144.5 348.5 1 315.4576831
Women's Open 82.5 SOKR Shaimaa EGY 09/11/2002 19 81.15 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 40 47.5 -50 47.5 95 110 120 120 260 2 236.0481758

Women's Open 90 ALY Aya EGY 10/12/1999 22 87.35 100 125 135 135 50 60 62.5 62.5 135 160 -165 160 357.5 1 312.92684
Women's Open 90+ BAHNIUK Rymma UKR 07/06/2002 20 98.35 125 135 141.5 141.5 65 75 -77.5 75 140 150 -163.5 150 366.5 1 306.6775055

Women's Junior

Women's Junior 60 MOUSTAFA Rewan EGY 15/01/2005 17 58.45 75 87.5 -92.5 87.5 45 47.5 50 50 125 135 140 140 277.5 1 315.7441048

Women's Junior 75 ABDELKARIM Mariam EGY 10/04/2001 21 69.00 60 80 85 85 40 45 -47.5 45 100 115 -120 115 245 1 246.1863239
Women's Junior 75 ELSAYED Doaa EGY 06/09/2005 17 69.05 70 75 85 85 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 100 115 -120 115 242.5 2 243.5506191
Women's Junior 82.5 SOKR Shaimaa EGY 09/11/2002 19 81.15 80 87.5 92.5 92.5 40 47.5 -50 47.5 95 110 120 120 260 1 236.0481758

Women's Junior 90 ALY Aya EGY 10/12/1999 22 87.35 100 125 135 135 50 60 62.5 62.5 135 160 -165 160 357.5 1 312.92684
Women's Junior 90+ BAHNIUK Rymma UKR 07/06/2002 20 98.35 125 135 141.5 141.5 65 75 -77.5 75 140 150 -163.5 150 366.5 1 306.6775055

Women's Master

Women's Master 48 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR 27/02/1974 48 47.35 85 90 -92.5 90 60 63 -65 63 -120 120 -122.5 120 273 1 365.1892392

Women's Master 56 HALINSKA Halyna UKR 29/01/1961 61 54.95 100 110.5 0 110.5 47.5 -50 50 50 135 143 0 143 303.5 1 362.4365423

Women's Master 82.5 ASIEIEVA Nina UKR 20/03/1979 43 81.60 125 131.5 0 131.5 70 72.5 -75 72.5 135 144.5 0 144.5 348.5 1 315.4576831
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Men's Open

Men's Open 56 SHAULSKYI Volodymyr UKR 06/08/1992 30 55.65 140 150 0 150 85 92.5 -95 92.5 170 185 -191.5 185 427.5 1 391.5738833

Men's Open 56 TKACH Mikhail KAZ 13/09/1987 35 49.25 -70 70 75 75 80 85 -90 85 85 95 100 100 260 2 270.4478422

Men's Open 60 DRANYY Volodymyr UKR 22/04/1987 35 59.35 140 150 -160 150 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 200 212.5 0 212.5 475 1 409.1859947

Men's Open 60 ZHANYSBAEV Madyar KAZ 23/10/1981 40 58.5 65 70 75 75 65 70 75 75 100 110 115 115 265 2 231.3653482

Men's Open 67.5 ROMANIUK Yurii UKR 19/05/1991 31 67.2 175 187.5 -196 187.5 130 137.5 -145.5 137.5 210 -220 0 210 535 1 413.9701031

Men's Open 67.5 HAMOUDA Mohamed EGY 05/01/1995 27 65.05 157.5 167.5 175 175 90 100 -102.5 100 200 215 225 225 500 2 397.3443732

Men's Open 75 KUROV Roman UKR 16/05/1986 36 74.95 190 200 205 205 145 152.5 -155 152.5 240 250 264.5 264.5 622 1 443.4184764
Men's Open 75 HEMID Ahmed EGY 24/11/2003 18 70.9 202.5 212.5 -220 212.5 125 -130 -130 125 232.5 245 -252.5 245 582.5 2 432.3103432
Men's Open 75 KANATBEK Sanjar KAZ 11/06/1995 27 72.45 80 90 100 100 75 85 -100 85 90 105 115 115 300 3 219.108293

Men's Open 75 AZHIBEKOV Assyl KAZ 12/02/1982 40 69.65 65 -70 70 70 -55 -60 -60 -110 0 0 0 0

Men's Open 82.5 MYRONETS Andrii UKR 18/09/1994 28 82.1 210 219 222.5 222.5 130 -140 140 140 240 250 -260 250 612.5 1 411.5187826
Men's Open 82.5 ELDABAS Mohamed EGY 21/11/1998 23 80.35 180 190 -200 190 137.5 145 147.5 147.5 210 230 -240 230 567.5 2 386.3703204
Men's Open 82.5 MOSKALEV Andrey KAZ 25/10/1971 50 80.95 100 105 110 110 110 115 117.5 117.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 355 3 240.5780024
Men's Open 82.5 KHAPUZOV Assimzhan KAZ 03/03/1979 43 75.65 100 110 115 115 85 92.5 95 95 115 125 135 135 345 4 244.3704902
Men's Open 82.5 MAKAROV Hlib UKR 07/08/1994 28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Men's Open 90 ROMAIH Moustafa EGY 29/07/1996 26 88.9 180 200 212.5 212.5 140 157.5 160 160 210 240 250 250 622.5 1 399.924583

Men's Open 90 TKACHUK Mykola UKR 29/06/1998 24 89 205 -215 215 215 135 140 -145 140 235 245 255 255 610 2 391.6646218

Men's Open 90 ZAREBA Elsafy EGY 07/07/2003 19 87.6 135 145 -155 145 100 110 112.5 112.5 150 175 -182.5 175 432.5 3 280.0328872

Men's Open 100 SKORIK Serhii UKR 06/08/1970 52 95.6 240 260 276 276 150 160 165 165 240 260 280.5 280.5 721.5 1 447.5264542

Men's Open 100 ABDELHAMED Mohamed EGY 02/11/1999 22 96.3 210 227.5 235 235 145 157.5 -162.5 157.5 230 255 265 265 657.5 2 406.5161622

Men's Open 100 ELHEDINY Elhassan EGY 02/08/2003 19 97.8 180 200 205 205 100 110 120 120 200 240 -255 240 565 3 347.0104144

Men's Open 100 KONOVALOV Igor KAZ 22/10/1976 45 90.15 100 105 110 110 75 80 82.5 82.5 130 135 -137.5 135 327.5 4 208.8974007

Men's Open 110 MOUSTAFA Moustafa EGY 22/08/1995 27 108.6 220 235 245 245 155 -165 -167.5 155 -250 250 262.5 262.5 662.5 1 391.4399795

Men's Open 110 DERMANSKYI Anatolii UKR 05/06/1973 49 108.25 225 235 245 245 155 165 170 170 225 235 245 245 660 2 390.3657871

Men's Open 110 ABILKHANOV Daniyar KAZ 04/03/1995 27 109.2 150 -162.5 162.5 162.5 130 140 -145 140 -190 190 200 200 502.5 3 296.3873621

Men's Open 110 MARTISHVILI Zaza GEO 09/08/1986 36 108.2 140 150 155 155 130 -140 -140 130 -160 160 -170 160 445 4 263.2402928

Men's Open 125 MOHAMED Amin EGY 23/11/2000 21 113.6 180 210 220 220 110 120 125 125 180 210 220 220 565 1 329.389211

Men's Open 125+ OGNADZE Mirian GEO 14/01/1985 37 148.6 230 245 255 255 175 185 190 190 220 240 -250 240 685 1 379.5081046

Men's Open 125+ LANDYK Valerii UKR 29/05/1991 31 135.65 210 217.5 225 225 135 145 150 150 225 237.5 250 250 625 2 350.9609205

Men's Open 125+ MAISURADZE George GEO 17/07/1991 31 136 -160 160 170 170 140 150 -155 150 170 180 190 190 510 3 286.2665035

Men's Junior

Men's Junior 75 HEMID Ahmed EGY 24/11/2003 18 70.9 202.5 212.5 -220 212.5 125 -130 -130 125 232.5 245 -252.5 245 582.5 1 432.3103432

Men's Junior 90 ZAREBA Elsafy EGY 07/07/2003 19 87.6 135 145 -155 145 100 110 112.5 112.5 150 175 -182.5 175 432.5 1 280.0328872

Men's Junior 100 ABDELHAMED Mohamed EGY 02/11/1999 22 96.3 210 227.5 235 235 145 157.5 -162.5 157.5 230 255 265 265 657.5 1 406.5161622

Men's Junior 100 ELHEDINY Elhassan EGY 02/08/2003 19 97.8 180 200 205 205 100 110 120 120 200 240 -255 240 565 2 347.0104144

Men's Junior 125 MOHAMED Amin EGY 23/11/2000 21 113.6 180 210 220 220 110 120 125 125 180 210 220 220 565 1 329.389211

Men's Master

Men's Master 60 ZHANYSBAEV Madyar KAZ 23/10/1981 40 58.5 65 70 75 75 65 70 75 75 100 110 115 115 265 1 231.3653482

Men's Master 75 AZHIBEKOV Assyl KAZ 12/02/1982 40 69.65 65 -70 70 70 -55 -60 -60 -110 0 0 0 0

Men's Master 82.5 MOSKALEV Andrey KAZ 25/10/1971 50 80.95 100 105 110 110 110 115 117.5 117.5 120 127.5 -132.5 127.5 355 1 240.5780024
Men's Master 82.5 KHAPUZOV Assimzhan KAZ 03/03/1979 43 75.65 100 110 115 115 85 92.5 95 95 115 125 135 135 345 2 244.3704902
Men's Master 100 SKORIK Serhii UKR 06/08/1970 52 95.6 240 260 276 276 150 160 165 165 240 260 280.5 280.5 721.5 1 447.5264542

Men's Master 100 KONOVALOV Igor KAZ 22/10/1976 45 90.15 100 105 110 110 75 80 82.5 82.5 130 135 -137.5 135 327.5 2 208.8974007

Men's Master 110 DERMANSKYI Anatolii UKR 05/06/1973 49 108.25 225 235 245 245 155 165 170 170 225 235 245 245 660 1 390.3657871
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Women's Bench Open
Women's Bench Open 48 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR 27/02/1974 48 47.35 60 63 -65 63 1 84.27443981

Women's Bench Open 48 SVYRYBCHUK Olha UKR 03/04/1998 24 46.90 55 -57.5 -57.5 55 2 74.08294986

Women's Bench Open 52 BLYSHCHYK Yuliia UKR 11/08/1997 25 50.95 55 60 62.5 62.5 1 79.14703843

Women's Bench Open 52 KOZYREVA Vasylysa UKR 06/11/1989 32 51.35 62.5 -67.5 -67.5 62.5 2 78.67371121

Women's Bench Open 56 HALINSKA Halyna UKR 29/01/1961 61 54.95 47.5 -50 50 50 1 59.70947979

Women's Bench Open 60 BAHNIUK Uliana UKR 12/06/1992 30 58.35 60 62.5 65.5 65.5 1 74.62667302
Women's Bench Open 60 SCHANILOVA VRTOVA Lucie CZE 14/11/1984 37 58.30 50 55 -62.5 55 2 62.70557858
Women's Bench Open 60 MOUSTAFA Rewan EGY 15/01/2005 17 58.45 45 47.5 50 50 3 56.8908297
Women's Bench Open 67.5 HRYHORIEVA Valentyna UKR 03/04/1998 24 63.65 60 -68 -68 60 1 63.94030115
Women's Bench Open 67.5 ELBARBIR Fatma EGY 17/01/1985 37 62.55 45 50 52.5 52.5 2 56.69019327

Women's Bench Open 75 KOROBKOVA Svitlana UKR 01/11/1990 31 73.85 60 65 68 68 1 65.27969529
Women's Bench Open 75 ABDELKARIM Mariam EGY 10/04/2001 21 69.00 40 45 -47.5 45 2 45.21789622

Women's Bench Open 75 ELSAYED Doaa EGY 06/09/2005 17 69.05 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 3 42.68412913

Women's Bench Open 82.5 ASIEIEVA Nina UKR 20/03/1979 43 81.60 70 72.5 -75 72.5 1 65.62606034

Women's Bench Open 82.5 SOKR Shaimaa EGY 09/11/2002 19 81.15 40 47.5 -50 47.5 2 43.12418597

Women's Bench Open 90 ALY Aya EGY 10/12/1999 22 87.35 50 60 62.5 62.5 1 54.70748951

Women's Bench Open 90+ BAHNIUK Rymma UKR 07/06/2002 20 98.35 65 75 -77.5 75 1 62.75801613
Women's Bench Junior

Women's Bench Junior 60 MOUSTAFA Rewan EGY 15/01/2005 17 58.45 45 47.5 50 50 1 56.8908297

Women's Bench Junior 75 ABDELKARIM Mariam EGY 10/04/2001 21 69.00 40 45 -47.5 45 1 45.21789622
Women's Bench Junior 75 ELSAYED Doaa EGY 06/09/2005 17 69.05 42.5 -47.5 -47.5 42.5 2 42.68412913

Women's Bench Junior 82.5 SOKR Shaimaa EGY 09/11/2002 19 81.15 40 47.5 -50 47.5 1 43.12418597

Women's Bench Junior 90 ALY Aya EGY 10/12/1999 22 87.35 50 60 62.5 62.5 1 54.70748951

Women's Bench Junior 90+ BAHNIUK Rymma UKR 07/06/2002 20 98.35 65 75 -77.5 75 1 62.75801613
Women's Bench Master

Women's Bench Master 48 CHAYKOVSKA Olha UKR 27/02/1974 48 47.35 60 63 -65 63 1 84.27443981

Women's Bench Master 56 HALINSKA Halyna UKR 29/01/1961 61 54.95 47.5 -50 50 50 1 59.70947979

Women's Bench Master 82.5 ASIEIEVA Nina UKR 20/03/1979 43 81.60 70 72.5 -75 72.5 1 65.62606034
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Men's Bench Open
Men's Bench Open 56 SHAULSKYI Volodymyr UKR 06/08/1992 30 55.65 85 92.5 -95 92.5 1 84.72651276

Men's Bench Open 56 TKACH Mikhail KAZ 13/09/1987 35 49.25 80 85 -90 85 2 88.41564071

Men's Bench Open 60 DRANYY Volodymyr UKR 22/04/1987 35 59.35 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 1 96.91247242
Men's Bench Open 60 ZHANYSBAEV Madyar KAZ 23/10/1981 40 58.5 65 70 75 75 2 65.48075892
Men's Bench Open 67.5 ROMANIUK Yurii UKR 19/05/1991 31 67.2 130 137.5 -145.5 137.5 1 106.3941854
Men's Bench Open 67.5 HAMOUDA Mohamed EGY 05/01/1995 27 65.05 90 100 -102.5 100 2 79.46887464
Men's Bench Open 75 KUROV Roman UKR 16/05/1986 36 74.95 145 152.5 -155 152.5 1 108.7159448
Men's Bench Open 75 HEMID Ahmed EGY 24/11/2003 18 70.9 125 -130 -130 125 2 92.77045991
Men's Bench Open 75 KANATBEK Sanjar KAZ 11/06/1995 27 72.45 75 85 -100 85 3 62.08068301

Men's Bench Open 75 AZHIBEKOV Assyl KAZ 12/02/1982 40 69.65 -55 -60 -60 0

Men's Bench Open 82.5 ELDABAS Mohamed EGY 21/11/1998 23 80.35 137.5 145 147.5 147.5 1 100.4222419
Men's Bench Open 82.5 MYRONETS Andrii UKR 18/09/1994 28 82.1 130 -140 140 140 2 94.06143602
Men's Bench Open 82.5 MOSKALEV Andrey KAZ 25/10/1971 50 80.95 110 115 117.5 117.5 3 79.62793037
Men's Bench Open 82.5 KHAPUZOV Assimzhan KAZ 03/03/1979 43 75.65 85 92.5 95 95 4 67.29042485

Men's Bench Open 82.5 MAKAROV Hlib UKR 07/08/1994 28 0 0 0 0 0

Men's Bench Open 90 BIHARY Martin CZE 26/07/1973 49 87.4 170 177.5 -184 177.5 1 115.0681624

Men's Bench Open 90 ROMAIH Moustafa EGY 29/07/1996 26 88.9 140 157.5 160 160 2 102.7918607

Men's Bench Open 90 TKACHUK Mykola UKR 29/06/1998 24 89 135 140 -145 140 3 89.89024106

Men's Bench Open 90 ZAREBA Elsafy EGY 07/07/2003 19 87.6 100 110 112.5 112.5 4 72.84092442

Men's Bench Open 90 CAMFRLA Josef CZE 26/09/1978 44 83.7 80 85 90 90 5 59.77887381

Men's Bench Open 100 SKORIK Serhii UKR 06/08/1970 52 95.6 150 160 165 165 1 102.3449272

Men's Bench Open 100 ABDELHAMED Mohamed EGY 02/11/1999 22 96.3 145 157.5 -162.5 157.5 2 97.37839628

Men's Bench Open 100 ELHEDINY Elhassan EGY 02/08/2003 19 97.8 100 110 120 120 3 73.70132696

Men's Bench Open 100 KONOVALOV Igor KAZ 22/10/1976 45 90.15 75 80 82.5 82.5 4 52.62300933

Men's Bench Open 110 DERMANSKYI Anatolii UKR 05/06/1973 49 108.25 155 165 170 170 1 100.5487634

Men's Bench Open 110 MOUSTAFA Moustafa EGY 22/08/1995 27 108.6 155 -165 -167.5 155 2 91.58218388

Men's Bench Open 110 ABILKHANOV Daniyar KAZ 04/03/1995 27 109.2 130 140 -145 140 3 82.57558347

Men's Bench Open 110 MARTISHVILI Zaza GEO 09/08/1986 36 108.2 130 -140 -140 130 4 76.90165858

Men's Bench Open 110 ROKUSEK Michal CZE 30/09/1982 40 107.25 120 -130 -130 120 5 71.19057444
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Men's Bench Open 110 FEJFAR Martin CZE 05/05/1993 29 105.2 80 -90 -90 80 6 47.77246436

Men's Bench Open 125 MOHAMED Amin EGY 23/11/2000 21 113.6 110 120 125 125 1 72.87371926

Men's Bench Open 125+ OGNADZE Mirian GEO 14/01/1985 37 148.6 175 185 190 190 1 105.2650217

Men's Bench Open 125+ LANDYK Valerii UKR 29/05/1991 31 135.65 135 145 150 150 2 84.23062091

Men's Bench Open 125+ MAISURADZE George GEO 17/07/1991 31 136 140 150 -155 150 3 84.19603046

Men's Bench Junior

Men's Bench Junior 75 HEMID Ahmed EGY 24/11/2003 18 70.9 125 -130 -130 125 1 92.77045991

Men's Bench Junior 90 ZAREBA Elsafy EGY 07/07/2003 19 87.6 100 110 112.5 112.5 1 72.84092442

Men's Bench Junior 100 ABDELHAMED Mohamed EGY 02/11/1999 22 96.3 145 157.5 -162.5 157.5 1 97.37839628

Men's Bench Junior 100 ELHEDINY Elhassan EGY 02/08/2003 19 97.8 100 110 120 120 2 73.70132696

Men's Bench Junior 125 MOHAMED Amin EGY 23/11/2000 21 113.6 110 120 125 125 1 72.87371926

Men's Bench Master
Men's Bench Master 60 ZHANYSBAEV Madyar KAZ 23/10/1981 40 58.5 65 70 75 75 1 65.48075892

Men's Bench Master 75 AZHIBEKOV Assyl KAZ 12/02/1982 40 69.65 -55 -60 -60 0

Men's Bench Master 82.5 MOSKALEV Andrey KAZ 25/10/1971 50 80.95 110 115 117.5 117.5 1 79.62793037

Men's Bench Master 82.5 KHAPUZOV Assimzhan KAZ 03/03/1979 43 75.65 85 92.5 95 95 2 67.29042485

Men's Bench Master 90 BIHARY Martin CZE 26/07/1973 49 87.4 170 177.5 -184 177.5 1 115.0681624

Men's Bench Master 90 CAMFRLA Josef CZE 26/09/1978 44 83.7 80 85 90 90 2 59.77887381

Men's Bench Master 100 SKORIK Serhii UKR 06/08/1970 52 95.6 150 160 165 165 1 102.3449272

Men's Bench Master 100 KONOVALOV Igor KAZ 22/10/1976 45 90.15 75 80 82.5 82.5 2 52.62300933

Men's Bench Master 110 DERMANSKYI Anatolii UKR 05/06/1973 49 108.25 155 165 170 170 1 100.5487634

Men's Bench Master 110 ROKUSEK Michal CZE 30/09/1982 40 107.25 120 -130 -130 120 2 71.19057444




